
Family Size Income Resources Income Resources Income Resources
1 $814 $2,000 $2,382 $2,000 $2,382 $2,000
2 $1,177 $3,000 $4,626 $3,000 $4,626 $3,000
3
4
5
6
7
8

Program Benefits: Qualifications:

Program Administered By:
Enrollment Website:

Alabama Medicaid Agency (AMA)                            
State agency, funded by State & Federal government

FPL means Federal Poverty Level (comes out January each 
year).

Alabama Medicaid Agency (AMA)

Creates SEP for first 3 quarters of the year Limited Resources

Dual Eligible means a person that has both Medicare & 
Medicaid.

$3,343
$3,722

Pay Medicare Part A& B Deductibles Medicare Part-A and/or Part-B
Pays Medicare Part A & B Copays/Coinsurance Limited Income

$2,965

Alabama Medicaid

Aged Blind & 
Disabled

Institutional/ 
Nursing Home

Home & Community 
Based Services

2020 Monthly FPL
$1,073
$1,452
$1,830
$2,208
$2,587
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