

Alabama Medicaid

	A		Aged Blind &		Institutional/		Home & Community	
		Disabled		Nursing Home		Based Services		
Family Size	2020 Monthly FPL	Income	Resources	Income	Resources	Income	Resources	
1	\$1,073	\$814	\$2,000	\$2,382	\$2,000	\$2,382	\$2,000	
2	\$1,452	\$1,177	\$3,000	\$4,626	\$3,000	\$4,626	\$3,000	
3	\$1,830							
4	\$2,208							
5	\$2,587							
6	\$2,965							
7	\$3,343							
8	\$3,722							

Program Benefits:	: Pay Medicare Part A& B Deductibles	
	Pays Medicare Part A & B Copays/Coinsurance	
	Creates SEP for first 3 quarters of the year	

Qualifications: Medicare Part-A and/or Part-B Limited Income **Limited Resources**

Alabama Medicaid Agency (AMA)

Program Administered By: State agency, funded by State & Federal government

Enrollment Website: Alabama Medicaid Agency (AMA)

FPL means Federal Poverty Level (comes out January each year).

Dual Eligible means a person that has both Medicare &

Medicaid.

Version 2021.1